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ENTRY DATE VALUE DATE “TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION AMOUNT STATEMENT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 93,084.55
01/03 CDM CASH DEPOSIT 500.00+ 93,584.55
02/03 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 200.00+ 93,784.55
AHMAD AMIRUDDIN
DEPOSIT BAJU K
IBG PAYMENT INTO A/C
02/03 CDM CASH DEPOSIT 620.00+ 94,404.55
02/03 CLEARING CHQ DEP 1,000.00+ 95,404.55
02/03 CHEQUE PROCESSING FEE 1.50- 95,403.05
03/03 CASH DEPOSIT 2,268.00+ 97,671.05
03/03 TRANSFER TO A/C 840.00+ 98,511.05
SAMHFILE NO 2
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03/03 TRANSFER TO A/C 1,925.00+ 100,436.05
MOHAMED HAFIZ BIN M*
123
final pymt baju F1
03/03 TRANSFER TO A/C 600.00+ 101,036.05
03/03 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 208.00+ 101,244.05
AZLINA BINTI AD
1V 0618
IBG PAYMENT INTO A/C
04/03 CDM CASH DEPOSIT 1,600.00+ 102,844.05
04/03 TRANSFER TO A/C 294.00+ 103,138.05
NOOR AJMAL QUMAIRAH*
bal payment
corporate tshirt
04/03 CDM CASH DEPOSIT 4,100.00+ 107,238.05
04/03 TRANSFER TO A/C 700.00+ 107,938.05
MR HIEW WEE KEET *
V650
Shirts deposit
05/03 CMS - CR PYMT MARS 563.40+ 108,501.45
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All tems and balances shown will be considered correct unless the
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(2) Sila beritahu kami seb:
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Please notify us of any change of address in writing
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Overdrawn balances are
denoted by DR
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